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Mag (2021) 10. Sem. 

 

 Mo Di Mi Do Fr 

8-9 

     

9-10 

10-11 

     

11-12 

12-13 

     

13-14 

14-15 

  GREMIENZEIT   

15-16 

16-17 

     

17-18 

18-19 

GGF. PROFESSORIUM 
VERANSTALTUNGEN IM RAHMEN DER 

STUDIENBEGLEITENDEN AUSBILDUNG 

DES BPS BZW. ZTHPR 
 GGF. STUDIERENDEGOTTESDIENST  

19-20 

 BV=Blockveranstaltung (Näheres s.u.) Neu geplant Neu zu planen   

    

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

    

     


